
 

CREGAGH PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

School Holiday List for Pupils 2021-22 
 

AUTUMN TERM (2021) 
 

SPRING TERM (2022) 
 

SUMMER TERM (2022) 

New term commences:  
Friday 27 August (children return to school) – 12 
noon finish all pupils 

New term commences:  
Thursday 6 January 2022 (children return to 
school) 

New term commences:  
Monday 25 April (children return to school) 

Monday 30 August – Bank Holiday. School 
closed. 
 

Half-Term Holiday:  
Monday 14 February to Friday 18 February (5 
school days) 

Early May Bank Holiday: Monday 2 May (1 
school day) 

Tuesday 31 August – 12 noon finish all pupils 
 

St. Patrick’s Day: Thursday 17 March (this has 
been made a mandatory closure day for 2022) 

Spring Bank Holiday: Thursday 2 June (1 school 
day) 

Wednesday 1 September -  first full school day 
 

Spring Term ends: Friday 8 April - 12 noon finish 
all pupils 

Queen Elizabeth II Platinum Jubilee Bank 
Holiday: Friday 3 June (1 school day) 

Hallowe’en Holiday:  
Monday 25 October – Friday 29 October (5 school 
days) 

Easter Holiday:  
Monday 11 April – Friday 22 April (10 school 
days) 

Summer Term Ends:  
Thursday 30 June – 12 noon finish all pupils 

Autumn Term ends: 
Wednesday 22 December - 12 noon finish all 
pupils 

  

Christmas Holiday:  
Thursday 23 December – Wednesday 5 January 
2022 (10 school days) 

  

 

NOTES 

1. These school holidays may be subject to change due to factors outside of school’s control – such as future Covid-related closures or DE directives. 

2. This 2021-22 holiday list is also available on our school website. It has also been emailed to all parents who have provided school with their email address. 

3. One additional school closure day (School Development Day) has yet to be added to the calendar above.               
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